B9500000366

Attorney At Law 866 99th Avenue North Naples, Florida 33963

Telephone (941) 591-3580 Fax (941) 591-3582

August 14, 1995

600001563516

-08/17/35--01055--001 ***1837.50 ***1837.50

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: MBR Partners, L.P.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find an original and duplicate Application By Foreign Limited Partnership For Authorization To Transact Business in Florida. Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$1,837.50 to cover the capital contribution fee of \$1,750.00, \$35.00 for designation of registered agent and an additional \$52.50 for a certified copy of the certificate. Please forward the certificate to the above letterhead.

Please contact the undersigned at the above address and telephone number if you have any questions.

C\$ 300,000; Thank you for your cooperation. 1915=16945 Sincerely, Name Availability Document Examiner FILING_175 Updater Uppg.er R. AGENT_25 TOTAL 1837.50 Verifyer Aaknowledge: BALANCE DUE 5_ REFUND \$ __ W. P. Venityer

Met 10/16

Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1. MBR PARTNERS, L.P. (Name of limited partnership as it is in the ho	me state;
2. MBR PARTNERS, LTD. (If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partnership Horida; must contain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")	proposes to register or transact business in
3. Delaware	February 1, 1995
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)
5. LINDA A. LAWSON, ESQ.	
(Name of Registered Agent for Service of Proce	(S) (S) (S)
866 99th Avenue North	
(Street Address of Registered Office)	- - 3
Naples Florida 33	
(City), Florida 33	
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Service of Agent must sign on this line)	
8.Corporation Service Co., 1013 Centre Ro (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if n	1., Wilmington, Delaware 19805 otrequired, address of principal office.)
S. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	SPECIFIC ADDRESS
M-3 Partners, Inc., 5551 Ridgewood Dr	POHOMOTALA
	12 33 30 3
10. 5551 Ridgewood Drive, Ste. 203, Napl	., FL 33963
(Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of	Limited Partners are kept.)

12. ⁵⁵⁵¹	Ridgewood					33963	
		(Mailing Ad	dress of Limite	d Parmership)		
This	<u>/ </u>	y of	Trent		19_7	<u>5.</u>	
Partne	ers, Inc Gen	erai Parmer	By: Rich	ard F. C	orace	a	
			Its: Pr	esident	01.00	=	
STATE O	F FLORIDA						
COUNTY	OF COLLIER						
THE FORI	EGOING instru	ment was	s acknowled	loed and sv	vorn to	hefore me	this 14
							this / // President of
of <u>A</u>	PARTNERS,	LTD.	., 19 <u>95</u> , (Richa by <u>M-3</u>	rd F. Parti (Name	Corace, ners, Inc. of General Par	President of
of <u>A</u>	PARTNERS,	 -	., 19 <u>95</u> , (Richa by <u>M-3</u>	rd F. Parti (Name		President of
of A	PARTNERS,	LTD. of Limited P	.,19 <u>9</u> 5,	Richa by M-3	rd F. Parti (Name	Corace, ners, Inc. of General Par	President of
MBR	PARTNERS,	LTD. of Limited P	. , 19 <u>9 5 ,</u> (Richa by M-3	rd F. Parti (Name	Corace, ners, Inc. of General Par	President of
MBR Limited Pa	PARTNERS, (Name of the strings), on the strings, on the string	LTD. of Limited P	.,19 <u>9</u> 5,	Richa by M-3	rd F. Parti (Name	Corace, ners, Inc. of General Part Delaw	President of
MBR Limited Pa	PARTNERS, (Name of the strings), on the strings, on the string	LTD. of Limited P	.,19 <u>9</u> 5,	Richa by M-3	rd F. Parti (Name	Corace, ners, Inc. of General Pan Delaw	President of them are
MBR Limited Pa	PARTNERS, (Name of the string) on the string of the string	LTD. of Limited Pa	.,19 <u>9</u> 5,	Richa by M-3	rd F. Parti (Name	Corace, ners, Inc. of General Pan Delaw LINDA My Core PUBLIC S Bonde No	President of ther) are A. LAWSON mm Exp. 3/23/98 d By Service Ins. CC358724
MBR Limited Pa	PARTNERS, (Name of the strings), on the strings, on the string	LTD. of Limited Pa	.,19 <u>9</u> 5,	Richa by M-3	rd F. Parti (Name	Corace, ners, Inc. of General Pan Delaw LINDA My Core PUBLIC S Bonde No	President of ther) are A. LAWSON min Exp. 3/23/98 d By Service Ins
MBR Limited Pa	PARTNERS, (Name of the string	LTD. of Limited Particle of Control of Contr	artnership) Delawar State or Countr	Richa by M-3	rd F. Parti (Name	Corace, ners, Inc. of General Pan Delaw LINDA My Core PUBLIC S Bonde No	President of ther) are A. LAWSON mm Exp. 3/23/98 d By Service Ins. CC358724
MBR Limited Pa	PARTNERS, (Name of the string	LTD. of Limited Particle of Control of Contr	.,19 <u>9</u> 5,	Richa by M-3	rd F. Parti (Name	Corace, ners, Inc. of General Pan Delaw LINDA My Core PUBLIC S Bonde No	President of ther) are A. LAWSON mm Exp. 3/23/98 d By Service Ins. CC358724

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

PEFORE ME the undersing partner of MBR PARTNE	igned personally ERS, L.P.	appeared of De lav	M-3 Part:	Corace, as ners, Inc.	; President ., ∂genera /
hereinafter referred to as	the "Partnership",	, who certifie	s as follows	<u> </u>	parmersnip,
The amount of capital	contributions of t	the limited pa	riners is \$28	35,000.00	
The anticipated amount allocated for the purpose.	nt of the capital c	ontributions o	of the limited	partners that	are .
This _	/Y day or	1 Augu	s+	, 19 <u>95</u> .	
FURTHER AFFIANT SAY	ETH NOT.				
Under penalties of perjury thereof and that the facts	I declare that I h	ave read the true and con	foregoing an	nd know the co	ontents
		Of	The sale.		in a second
M-3 P	artners, Inc	eneral Partner,	By: Richa	ard F. Cora	ice,
State of _FLORIDA					
County ofCOLLIER					g year (nakuga n) a a maganan
Date 8-14-95	-				ಪ
BEFORE ME, the undersign take acknowledgments in a Richard F. Corace, of M-3 partners, in the person who executed the ledged to me and before me ship.	President C(Genera ne foreaoina Affin	and County s al Parmer), kn davit of Canir	et forth abou lown to me a al Contributi	ve, personally and known by	appeared me to be
IN WITNESS WHEREOF I has and County aforesaid, this	ava hereunto set r	my hand and August	affixed my c	official seal, in 9 <u>25</u> .	the State
	Leul A.	Juan		LINDA A. LAWSO)N
Seal	Na	otary Public	MOTAN PERLO	My Comm Exp. Bonded By Ser No. CC358	. 3/23/98 vice Ins 724
State of Florida	at Large	Му сол	amission evo	oirae:	[] (Day L.D.

FILE OR OR DEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1885 OR PARTHERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

Typed or Printed Name of General Partner Sep

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP HI OHOA LE PANTHERS OF STATE ANNUAL REPORT Santha Morrison FILED Secretary of State 1996 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 95 DEC 29 PM 12: 13 DOCUMENT # B151000000 366 SECREYARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA MBR Partners, LA dba MBR Partners, Ltd. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 2. New Mading Address If Applicable Mailing Address Safe Api € eig 5551 Rich wood DR City State 6 Zip = -01/10/96--01046--046

2a. New Principal Office ###\$88 0 ####\$85.00 SAME NAPles F1 33963 Suite Apt # etc ution and oner correct address in Block 2 and/or 2s City State & Zin Delaware 5a. Capital Contributions no Record 5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date Applied For 7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS REQUIRED 8. FEES; 1.) Filing Fee. Computed at a rate of \$7 por \$1,000 on amount entered in 5b or 5a if 5b blank, with a minimum filing fee of \$52.50 and a maximum of \$437.50.
2.) Supplemental Fee. \$138.75 (pursuant to sectio... (27.193, F.S.)
THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS THAN \$191.25 (\$52.50 + \$136.72) AND NO MORE THAN \$576.25 (\$437.50 + \$138.75).
If the amount anisonal in \$5.65 (update than amount entered in 5a, a supplemental affidavit must be suppressed along cetts a socialize and appropriate filling fee. Not Applicable Note: If the amount entured in 5b is greater than amount entured in 5b is greater than amount entured in 5b is greater than amount enture that the state. 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 10. Il changed now Registered Agentif Alice Pamela & MAC'KIE 555/ Ridewood Drive Ste-201 Street Address (P.O. Box Farmber Is Not Acceptable) Naples, FI 33963 Suite Ant # oto 100. Pursuant to the provisions of suctions 620 1051 and 620 192. Florida Statutes, the above-named similar partitionship organized or registered under the links of the State of Florida, submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered against or both in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by its general path erts.) I hereby accept the appointment of registered SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTITY MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE Name(s) of General Partner(s) 11a. Address of Each General Partner (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers) L'agistration/ M-3 Partners, Inc 5551 Ridgewood DR P940000700 St 203 Naples, Fl 38963 Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner. 12. Up hereby certify that the information supplied with grant of mished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119 07(3(k)). Florida Statutes. I release the Division of Corporations from any liability in the event that the information supplied is dreimed exempt from public access. I further certify that the information indicated on this armual report is true and e same legal effects as if made under oath. I further cerely that I am 5 General Partner of t Statutos SIGNATURE